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PROFIL STANDARD XL

OPTION DIFFUSEUR 
STANDARD XL

CLEAR ENDCAP FOR
SQUARE DIFFUSER

5645P

5897A

5897E

ATTACHES / BRACKETS STANDARD XL

CLEAR ENDCAP FOR SQUARE DIFFUSER

EMBOUTS / ENDCAPS STANDARD XL

DIFFUSEUR SQUARE XL

0,32 kg

0,32 kg

0,10 kg

Indoor / Outdoor

Indoor / Outdoor

PROFILE STANDARD XL

PROFILE STANDARD XL BLACK

0,01 kg

0,01 kg

0,01 kg

Order code 
5645P PROFIL STANDARD XL

Nouveau système 
de clipsage

VERSION NOIR ANODISÉ
5645B

5898B

DIFFUSEUR BLACK SHADOW XL

5898B 2m Pack of 10BLACK SHADOW DIFFUSER XL 0,02 kg

20,4mm

20,4mm

20mm

11
,5

m
m

LEDUX LUMIÈRE PROFILES ALUMINIUM

STANDARD XL PROFILE

PROFIL ALUMINIUM STANDARD XL
Adapté pour ruban LED LeDUX Outdoor IP68. Couvrant en PVC translucide dépoli clipsable IP65, 
disponible en longueur de 2m.

PROFIL STANDARD XL
Longueur 2m

20 x 11,5 x 2000mm

20 x 11,5 x 2000mm

Aluminium ou Noir

Dépoli / Clair / Noir / Square

Dimensions

Adapté pour ruban

Matériau

Couvrant

5645P

5645B

2m

2m

2m

Pack of 10

Pack of 10

5897A

5646A

5647A

5897E

Pack of 10

Pack of 10

Pack of 10

Pack of 20

TYPE DE PRODUIT / PRODUCT TYPE

ORDER CODE PRODUCT LENGTH WEIGHT MASTER BOX

ALUMINIUM STANDARD XL PROFILE
Suitable for outdoor Ledux LED strips. Covering translucent frosted PVC diffuseur clip IP65, available 
in lengths of 2m.

STANDARD XL PROFILE
Length 2m

Aluminium or Black

Frosted / Clear / Black / Square

Dimensions

Adapted for LED Strip

Finish

Plastic Cover

PROFILES & SUPPORT

VERSION ALU

BLACK SHADOW DIFFUSER

VERSION NOIR ANODISÉ

5642P

5898A

5642B

PROFILE STANDARD ALU CLEAR

PROFILE STANDARD BLACK FROSTED

PROFILE STANDARD BLACK CLEAR

PROFILE STANDARD BLACK MILKY

EMBOUTS / ENDCAPS STANDARD

BLACK SHADOW DIFFUSER

ATTACHES / BRACKETS STANDARD

PROFILE STANDARD ALU FROSTED

PROFILE STANDARD ALU MILKY

0,29 kg

0,29 kg

0,29 kg

0,29 kg

0,29 kg

0,29 kg

0,01 kg

0,02 kg

0,01 kg

5642P

5642PC

5642PM

5642B

5642A

5898A

5643A

5642BC

5642BM

OPTION OPTIQUE CLEAR
FAISCEAU FOCALISÉ 30°
5899A

CLEAR OPTIC 30° DIFFUSER 0,02 kg5899A

Indoor / Outdoor

Indoor / Outdoor

Order code 
5642P PROFIL STANDARD

Nouveau système 
de clipsage

16mm

11
m

m

LEDUX LUMIÈRE PROFILES ALUMINIUM

STANDARD PROFILE

PROFIL ALUMINIUM STANDARD
Adapté pour ruban LED LeDUX Indoor. Couvrant en PVC clair, dépoli ou opaque, clipsable IP65. 
Disponible en longueur de 2m, en version Alu ou version Noire anodisée.

PROFIL STANDARD
Longueur 2m

16 x 11 x 2000mm

16 x 11 x 2000mm

Aluminium ou Noir

Clair / Dépoli / Noir

Dimensions

Adapté pour ruban

Finition

Couvrant

2m

2m

2m

2m

2m

2m

2m

2m

Pack of 10

Pack of 10

Pack of 10

Pack of 10

Pack of 10

Pack of 10

Pack of 10

Pack of 10

Pack of 10

Pack of 10

TYPE DE PRODUIT / PRODUCT TYPE

ORDER CODE PRODUCT LENGTH WEIGHT MASTER BOX

ALUMINIUM STANDARD PROFILE
Suitable for Indoor LED LeDUX tape. Pvc Clear, matte or opaque clip IP65. Available in lenght of 
2m, version Alu or Black. 

STANDARD PROFILE
Length 2m

Aluminium or Black

Clear / Frosted / Black

Dimensions

Adapted for LED Strip

Finish

Plastic Cover

PROFILES & SUPPORT


